
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

OUTLAW 

005 

10252-1 

855 

6882 

2037-2 

1843 

616-2

10018 

19-60148-19

19-60184-17

950 

Base Price 

$104,769.75 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

STEAL TH TOWABLES 

SFFSA3421 G-CA 

SFC024552 

4X4FSFK22PC024552 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S3356690 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET 
MESA, AZ 85213 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

OUTLAW GREY INTERIOR DECOR 

13.5K BEDROOM AC 

39" LED TV IN LIVING AREA WIEXT MOUNT 

CARPET KIT 

RAMP DOOR PLAYPEN 

POWER KITCHEN FAN WIRAIN SENSOR 

TOYLOK DOOR SIDE 

ARCTIC PACKAGE - RADIANT FOIL INSULATION 
FLOOR & ROOF 

POWER REAR AWNING WILED LIGHT STRIP 

COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 
ADD A WALL, ENTRY SWING AWAY HANDLE, 
MATCHING ALUM SPARE, WATER HEATER 
BYBASS 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 
MAGNETIC BAG DOOR LATCHES, 260 W SOLAR 
POWER & REGULATOR WIPOWER BOOST, 1.6 CU 
FT MICROWAVE, CAPITAL BEDDING PILLOW TOP 
MATTRESS (PRIMARY BED), LED AWNING LIGHT 
STRIP, ALUMINUM WHEELS (4), 22" CHEF'S OVEN 
WIRECESSED GLASS TOP, RAMP DOOR PATIO 
CABLE KIT, LG SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN 
COUNTERTOP WILED LIGHT, 10 GAL GIE WATER 
HEATER, POWER STABILIZER JACKS (2 REAR), 
FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR 

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 

I Options 

$12,911.40 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$0.00 

$957.00 

$862.75 

$159.50 

$1,351.40 

$245.05 

$159.50 

$290.00 

$1,703.75 

$1,293.40 

$4,711.05 

$0.00 

Suggested Retail 

$117,681.15 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

41351
pg 1



Forest River, Inc. 

MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

STEAL TH TOWABLES 

SFFSA3421 G-CA 

SFC024552 
4X4FSFK22PC024552 

RVIA RVIA SEAL 

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 

PERMITS PERMITS 

Base Price 
J 

$104,769.75 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Options 

$12,911.40 

Sales ID S3356690 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 

INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET 
MESA, AZ 85213 
USA 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$0.00 

$1,113.00 

$65.00 

Suggested Retail 

$117,681.15 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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