Forest River, Inc.

41351 pg 1

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3356690

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

STEALTH TOWABLES

MODEL:

SFFSA3421G-CA

SFC024552

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

4X4FSFK22PC024552

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC-MESA, AZ

2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
OUTLAW	OUTLAW GREY INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
005	13.5K BEDROOM AC	1.00	\$957.00	
10252-1	39" LED TV IN LIVING AREA W/EXT MOUNT	1.00	\$862.75	
855	CARPET KIT	1.00	\$159.50	
6882	RAMP DOOR PLAYPEN	1.00	\$1,351.40	
2037-2	POWER KITCHEN FAN W/RAIN SENSOR	1.00	\$245.05	
1843	TOYLOK DOOR SIDE	1.00	\$159.50	
616-2	ARCTIC PACKAGE - RADIANT FOIL INSULATION FLOOR & ROOF	1.00	\$290.00	
10018	POWER REAR AWNING W/LED LIGHT STRIP	1.00	\$1,703.75	
19-60148-19	COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE PACKAGE ADD A WALL, ENTRY SWING AWAY HANDLE, MATCHING ALUM SPARE, WATER HEATER BYBASS	1.00	\$1,293.40	
19-60184-17	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE MAGNETIC BAG DOOR LATCHES, 260 W SOLAR POWER & REGULATOR W/POWER BOOST, 1.6 CU FT MICROWAVE, CAPITAL BEDDING PILLOW TOP MATTRESS (PRIMARY BED), LED AWNING LIGHT STRIP, ALUMINUM WHEELS (4), 22" CHEF'S OVEN W/RECESSED GLASS TOP, RAMP DOOR PATIO CABLE KIT, LG SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN COUNTERTOP W/LED LIGHT, 10 GAL G/E WATER HEATER, POWER STABILIZER JACKS (2 REAR), FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR	1.00	\$4,711.05	
950	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$104,769.75	\$12,911.40	\$117,681.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

41351 pg 2

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3356690

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

STEALTH TOWABLES

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SFFSA3421G-CA

SFC024552

4X4FSFK22PC024552

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY

INC-MESA, AZ

2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213

USA

RVIA

RVIA SEAL

1.00

\$0.00

FREIGHT

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00

\$1,113.00

PERMITS

PERMITS

1.00

\$65.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$104,769.75	\$12,911.40	\$117,681.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD